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Call for Papers 

Theme: 
 

This special session centers on advancements in machine vision, control, and navigation, addressing 
a range of challenges within the manufacturing sector, including visual inspection and complex 
navigation tasks. Their relevance grows as machine vision technologies integrate into emerging fields 
like the Industrial Internet of Things and smart manufacturing. Applications include search, 
classification, automation, rescue, surveillance, mapping, and audio-visual tasks using devices like 
cameras, scanners, sensors, and control systems. While our primary interest belongs to automatic 
systems in all their aspects, this session invites papers that explore effective strategies, innovations, 
and the critical role of machine vision in control and navigation technologies across various 
applications. 

 

Topics of interest include, but are not limited to: 

 

1 Machine Vision and Autonomous Navigation 

2 Multi-Camera Vision Systems 

3 Laser, Ultrasonic and UWB Scanning Systems 

4 Deep Learning in Machine Vision 

5 Control of Industrial Robotics 

6 Novel Image Sensor Technologies 

7 Multi-Scanner Technologies and Data Fusion 

8 Target Detection and Tracking 

9 Human-Robot Interaction in Industry 

10 3D Vision and Sensing for Manufacturing 
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Reviewers 

 

 Name and Affiliation Email-address 

1 Raffaele Giordano, Università degli Studi di Napoli 'Federico 

II' and INFN, Italy 

rgiordano@na.infn.it 

2 Can Wang, Shenzhen Institutes of Advanced Technology, 

Chinese Academy of Sciences, China 

can.wang@siat.ac.cn 

3 Bingwei He, Fuzhou University, China mebwhe@fzu.edu.cn 

4 Hiroshi Hashimoto, Advanced Institute of Industrial 

Technology, Japan 

hashimoto@aiit.ac.jp 

5 Frank Kruger, University of Rostock, Germany frank.krueger2@uni-rostock.de 

6 Luis Henrique de Carvalho Ferreira, Federal University of 

Itajuba, Brazil 

luis@unifei.edu.br, 

7 Philip E Robinson, University of Johannesburg, South Africa philipr@uj.ac.za 

8 Liangfei Xu, Tsinghua University, China xuliangfei@tsinghua.edu.cn 

9 Fernando Pereira, ISEL/IPL and FCT/NL, Portugal fjp@deea.isel.ipl.pt 

10 Miroslav Husak, Czech Technical University in Prague, 

Technicka 2 

husak@fel.cvut.cz 

11 Chandan Chakrabort, Indian Institute of Technology 

Kharagpur, India, 

chakraborty@ieee.org 

12 Kanghyun Jo, University of Ulsan, Korea (South) acejo@ulsan.ac.kr, 

13 Yafei Wang, The University of Tokyo, Japan wang@hori.k.u-tokyo.ac.jp 

14 Suzi Seroja Sarnin, University Technologi MARA suzis045@uitm.edu.my 

15 Sertac Bayhan, Hamad Bin Khalifa University sbayhan@hbku.edu.qa 

16 Andrey Somov, Skolkovo Institute of Science and 

Technology 

a.somov@skoltech.ru 

17 Huei-Yung Lin, National Taipei University of Technology lin@ee.ccu.edu.tw 

18 Naoki Oda, Chitose Institute of Science and Technology oda@photon.chitose.ac.jp 

19 Jing Chen, Hangzhou Dianzi University cj@hdu.edu.cn 

20 Ricardo Carelli, Universidad Nacional de San Juan rcarelli@inaut.unsj.edu.ar 

 
Submission Procedure: 
All the instructions for paper submission are included in the conference website: https://ieee-isie- 
2025.org/ 

 
Deadlines: 
Full paper submission: March 31, 2025 
Paper acceptance notification: April 15, 2025 
Camera-ready paper submission: May 14, 2025 

 
Please send this completed document to: 
isie2025@icsevents.com 
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